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Anlage
Sportgelande, 89198 Westerstetten

Sportwart/in
Klingler, Marcel

Jugendwart/in

Maier, Tom
T 0163 8742759 tom.maier0914@gmail.com
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Jochen Lanz

m 01727321066; jochen.lanz@lanztec.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Veile, Lothar
Schweizer, Steffen
Lanz, Jochen
Bantel, Christof
Schéfer, Timo
Missel, Leander
von Engel, Marc
Hanelt, Klaus
Bauer, Siegfried
Schorn, Peter
Rumpf, Marc
Neumann, Gerd
Dehn, Alfred
Schreiber, Josef
Ley, Thomas
Hoéhe, Tobias
Mathes, Hans
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Walz, Daniel

E2 Seibold, Ralph
E3 Spodarev, Eugen

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16250882
17402839
17162481
15450952
18350876
16050946
17354407
16050945
16551507
16053481
18050908
16651554
16163831
15753356
15650987
17950998
16751425

17856687
17284960
17554721

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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